OGC 2020 CONTACT LIST

Board of Directors

** = Club Officer, *= Executive Committee

**  IPresident

Tom Mader

President@oakdalegunclub.org

**  Vice President

open

VP@oakdalegunclub.org

** |Secretary

Duane Wilhelm

Secretary@oakdalegunclub.org

(651) 439-9201

** Treasurer

Bill Gacki

Treasurer@oakdalegunclub.org

(651) 895-0945

* |Chief Instructor

Charley Ames

Chiefinstructor@oakdalegunclub.org

(651) 430-2761

* |Chief Match

Tom Acheson

Match@oakdalegunclub.org

*  |Safety & Security Patrick McNeil Security@oakdalegunclub.org (651) 226-1580
Building & Grounds Dean Cody Grounds@oakdalegunclub.org (612)-618-3491
IT Tom Etzel IT@oakdalegunclub.org (612) 293-6756
Long Range Planning Herb Owen Planning@oakdalegunclub.org (651) 470-6217

Legislative

David Duepner

Legislative@oakdalegunclub.org

(651) 968-4642

Marketing & PR

Gail Angone

chicagosissy@comcast.net

(651) 443-6276

Newsletter Neil Diamond Newsletter@oakdalegunclub.org (612) 760-4006
Trap Daryll Olson oakdalegunclubtrap@gmail.com (612) 845-0382
Youth Dan Burkhart Youth@oakdalegunclub.org

Board Staff

General Manager

Teresa Reiter

GM@oakdalegunclub.org

(651) 354-5544

Board Advisors

Accounting

Gary Gunderson

garyg@hgcpas.com

(651) 271-0656

Brass

Mike Dimmick

drhspecialty@hotmail.com.

(651) 605-5683

Environmental

Loren Barber

loren.barber.jr@gmail.com

(651) 770-6887

Insurance Pete Cavanaugh plcav@aol.com (651) 578-1146
Store Richard Sheffler rshefflerl@msn.com
Vending Scott Tesch (651) 307-0422

Program Directors

CBA Benchrest Tom Acheson achesontom@hotmail.com (651) 770-3219
CMP Military Rifle Tom O'Mara tomara@enclos.com (612)-810-8701
CMP Liaison Charley Ames amesmech@hotmail.com (651) 439-4345
Glock Match Mike Murphy mdmurphy@frontier.com (952) 892-1862
IHMSA Silhouette Mike Dougherty countofm7@msn.com (952) 201-9977
MAFTA Airgun John Ross john.ross510@yahoo.com (651) 447-3160

Military Gas-op Guns

Charley Ames

amesmech@hotmail.com

(651) 430-2761

NRA Bulllseye 2700

Kent Edwards

kredwards3747@me.com

(651) 343-6928

Olympic Free Pistol Karl Studt karl.studt@gmail.com (612) 928-1491
Postal Match Don Nelson donjnelson@icloud.com (612) 616-9392
Schuetzen Rifle Les Westberg wsamwest@aol.com (612) 741-0459
Three Position Rifle John Ruffing jfruffingl@yahoo.com (651) 731-1714

Trap - Novice - Wed

Dennis Milotsky

peasnoop@aol.com

Trap - Open - Thurs

Bill Adelmann

(763) 245-2978

USPSA Practical Pistol

Mike Murphy

mdmurphy@frontier.com

(952) 892-1862

USPSA Practical Pistol

Joe Griffin

imgrif1973@gmail.com

(651) 208-8112

2020 April OGC News Letter

Page-5




